Wt Class

110
115
120
120
120
120
125
135
135
135
140
140
145
155
170
170
190
190
235

Name

Daecia Carter
Aiyanna Brown
Leslie Valencia
Becka Andres
Elizabeth Cox
Jolie Valente
Grace Woodward
Chanelle Bill-Kinley
Cecilia Carlson
Rockette Dishface
Karma Finkbonner
Kennedy Medley
Samantha Webster
Evelyn Nogales
Sadie Hinz

Eliana Guillory
Janelle Solomon
Breawna Oxford
Victoria Stogan
Cena Lajuan

FERNDALE GOLDEN EAGLES
2023-24 Varsity Girls Wrestling

Year

9

11
11
10
9

9

11
10
10
9

11
9

10
9

11
11
12
10
10
11

Head Coach
Joseph Welch

Volunteers

Kelly Lamphier
Mirage DeNeal
Melissa Welch

Manager
Julianna Flores

Superintendent
Kristi Dominguez
Principal
Ravinder Dhillon

Asst Principal
Karli Koning
Ben Goodwin

John Jensen
Athletic Director
Eric Tripp

Athletic Assistant
Katie Kruckeberg

Athletic Trainer

Melina Avinon
Tom Diimmel







